24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(108) Racing Aces

1 54.915 +7.153 10:34:31.250
2 54.165 +6.403 10:35:25.415
3 56.002 +8.330 10:36:21.507
4 48.654 +0.892 10:37:10.161
5 48.209 +0.537 10:37:58.460
6 47.946 +0.184 10:38:46.406
7 48.428 +0.666 10:39:34.834
8 48.071 +0.309 10:40:22.905
9 47.907 +0.145 10:41:10.812
10 47.886 +0.124 10:41:58.698
11 47.762 - 10:42:46.460
12 47.841 +0.079 10:43:34.301
13 1:56.524  +1:08.762 10:45:30.825
14 1:00.516 +12.754 10:46:31.341
15 48.296 +0.534 10:47:19.637
16 48.223 +0.461 10:48:07.860
17 48.192 +0.430 10:48:56.052
18 48.179 +0.417 10:49:44.231
19 59.917 +12.155 10:50:44.148
20 50.083 +2.321 10:51:34.231
21 48.251 +0.489 10:52:22.482
22 51.070 +3.308 10:53:13.552
23 48.309 +0.547 10:54:01.861
24 1:01.985 +14.223 10:55:03.846
25 1:04.605 +16.843 10:56:08.451
26 48.494 +0.732 10:56:56.945
27 47.986 +0.224 10:57:44.931
28 48.023 +0.261 10:58:32.954
29 1:27.892 +40.130 11:00:00.846
30 1:00.740 +12.978 11:01:01.586
31 48.725 +0.963 11:01:50.311
32 48.492 +0.730 11:02:38.803
33 55.082 +7.320 11:03:33.885
34 57.291 +9.529 11:04:31.176
35 48.657 +0.895 11:05:19.833
36 48.639 +0.877 11:06:08.472
37 51.307 +3.545 11:06:59.779
38 48.453 +0.691 11:07:48.232
39 48.427 +0.665 11:08:36.659
40 1:32.307 +44.545 11:10:08.966
41 59.927 +12.165 11:11:08.893
42 49.130 +1.368 11:11:58.023
43 48.713 +0.951 11:12:46.736
44 48.803 +1.041 11:13:35.539
45 48.952 +1.190 11:14:24.491
46 48.992 +1.230 11:15:13.483
47 1:24.416 +36.654 11:16:37.899
48 1:00.061 +12.299 11:17:37.960
49 49.024 +1.262 11:18:26.984
50 48.987 +1.225 11:19:15.971
51 49.291 +1.529 11:20:05.262
52 49.231 +1.469 11:20:54.493
53 48.963 +1.201 11:21:43.456
54 49.008 +1.246 11:22:32.464
55 48.754 +0.992 11:23:21.218
56 49.241 +1.479 11:24:10.459
57 1:26.460 +38.698 11:25:36.919
58 1:04.477 +16.715 11:26:41.396
59 49.171 +1.409 11:27:30.567
60 48.996 +1.234 11:28:19.563
61 1:45.794 +58.032 11:30:05.357
62 1:35.666 +47.904 11:31:41.023
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